2023-04-01 Ladies Pairs B

9 tables, 17 pairs, 1 phantom pair. Number of boards: 26. Average: 182.0. Bye (*) awards recorded percentage. Tiebreak.

Sprint prize

Pair Name

10

13
14

The Contract Bridge League of Thailand

Nam Petch - Patcharapa
Thikamporn - Woranittha
Sutthida - Suriwipha
Kanokporn - Atitaya
Janyaporn - Suwida

Kanyawee - Sinanrat
On-Anong - Alisa
Chutimon - Pitchayaphak
Nipapat - Pimpraphaphon
Premkamon - Sawanya

Pemika - Wichayaporn
Chonthicha - Sirilak
Narinrumpai - Supichada
Challita - Naphat K
Ramida - Supitcha

Panisara - Punyisa
Kamolchanok - Panaporn

Rank

Score

2373 *
2340 *
2123 *
204.0

202.6 *

202.6 *
199.3 *
190.7 *
190.7 *
188.0

184.0

182.0 *
171.2*
152.8 *
121.3 *

119.2 *
106.0

%

65.2
64.3
58.3
56.0
55.7

55.7
54.8
52.4
52.4
51.6

50.5
50.0
47.0
42.0
33.3

32.7
29.1

Tie Club

oN

Udon Thani
Sukhothai
Kamphaeng Phet
Krabi

Sa Kaeo

Phuket

Sa Kaeo
Nakhon Sawan
Sukhothai
Yasothon

Rayong

Maha Sarakham
Bangkok

Maha Sarakham
Ratchaburi

Prachin Buri
Kanchanaburi



